1
BULLETIN WFL-1T Temperature     RevD 03-14-23
Weksler ®Temperature
Instruments Full
Line Catalog
2
1 TABLE OF CONTENTSTABLE OF CONTENTS
2

1. Basic 4-digit Catalog No.  —————————————————————
2. Range Code —————————————————————————————————
 HOW TO ORDER
TYPE H3S
STRAIGHT FORM
 STANDARD FEATURES
12
Pocket Bimetal – 1˝ and 2˝
• 1˝ dial
• 5˝ stem length
• .142˝ stem diameter
• Complete with pocket case and clip
•  Standard with plastic crystal and recalibration
feature
• 2˝ dial
 •   All Stainless Steel Construction
•  Accuracy ±1% of Span
•   Dual Scale (Both °F and °C) Ranges
 CATALOG STANDARD
 NUMBER RANGES
 1R05A -40 to 160°F in 2° divs.
 1R05B 25 to 125°F in 1° divs.
 1R05C 0 to 220°F in 2° divs.
 1R05D 50 to 550°F in 5° divs.
 1R05E -50 to 100°C in 2° divs.
 1R05F -10 to 110°C in 2° divs.
 1R05G 0 to 150°C in 2° divs.
 1R05H 0 to 250°C in 5° divs.
 CATALOG DUAL SCALE (BOTH °F AND °C)
 NUMBER FAHRENHEIT ON OUTER – CELSIUS ON INNER SCALE TYPE
 2R08A –40 to 160°F in 2° divs. and –40 to 70°C in 2° divs.
 2R08B 25 to 125°F in 1° divs. and –5 to 50°C in 1° divs.
 2R08J 0 to 180°F in 2° divs. and –18 to 83°C in 1° divs. 8˝ Plain Stem
 2R08C 0 to 220°F in 1° divs. and –10 to 110°C in 2° divs. With Recalibration
 2R08K 50 to 400°F in 5° divs. and 10 to 106°C in 2° divs. Feature
 2R08D 50 to 550°F in 5° divs. and 10 to 290°C in 5° divs.
 2T02A –40 to 160°F in 2° divs. and –40 to 70°C in 2° divs. 21⁄2˝ Stem
 2T02C 0 to 220°F in 2° divs. and –10 to 110°C in 2° divs. 1⁄4 NPT Fixed Thread
 2T04A –40 to 160°F in 2° divs. and –40 to 70°C in 2° divs. 4˝ Stem
 2T04B 25 to 125°F in 1° divs. and –5 to 50°C in 1° divs. 1⁄4 NPT Fixed Thread
 2T04C 0 to 220°F in 2° divs. and –10 to 110°C in 2° divs.
MODEL 1R05
MODEL 2T02
MODEL 2R08
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify 5 digit catalog number from above tables
 STANDARD FEATURES
 STANDARD FEATURES
MOUNTING CLIP FOR 1˝ and 2˝ PN TPC
13
Standard Threaded Thermowells
58
  FOR INDUSTRIAL BIMETAL THERMOMETERS
  WITH .250˝ DIAMETER ELEMENTS
•   .385˝ bore available for use with instruments
with  .375˝ diameter elements
•   All Weksler standard thermowells are bored
from solid bar stock
Brass wells are not recommended for installations involving high pressures and/or temperatures over 400°F.
Brass cap and chain available to keep bore clean when not in use.
.260˝ bore standard. If .385˝ bore is required:
(1) Add the letter K at the end of the catalog no.;
(2) “Q” diameter is changed to 49/64˝ along entire length of insertion (“U” dimension).
For pressure – temperature rating use Table 1 on page 89.
NOTE: 21⁄2˝ STEM THERMOMETERS USE SPECIAL LIMITED SPACE WELLS.
THREADED STRAIGHT THERMOWELL WITHOUT LAGGING EXTENSION
     304 316
 A U Q BRASS SS SS
  4  21⁄2 — S3B4 S3G4 S3J4
  6  41⁄2 3⁄4 S3B6 S3G6 S3J6
  9  71⁄2 3⁄4 S3B9 S3G9 S3J9
 12 101⁄2 3⁄4 S3B2 S3G2 S3J2
 3/4 NPT – CATALOG NUMBERS
1˝ U
H
A
0.250˝
Ø D
Ø Q
P
T0.750˝
I
THREADED STRAIGHT - 0.260 & 0.385 BORE
P H
Q
0.260
Bore
Q
0.385
Bore
½˝ 1.125˝ 0.50˝ 0.625˝
¾˝ 1.125˝ 0.50˝ 0.625˝
1˝ 1.375˝ 0.50˝ 0.625˝
THERMOWELL LEGEND
 I - Instrument connection
P - Process connection
T - Lag dimension when required
B - Root OD
E - Tip OD
D - Bore diameter
U - Insertion depth
S - Instrument stem length or bore depth
14
15 GLASS GLASS
THERMOMETERSTHERMOMETERS
Adjustable Glass Thermometers
A735, A935 ...................................................17
Dimensions, Thermowells  ............................18
16
17
 STANDARD FEATURES
•  Mercury Free.
•  Molded Valox® – V-shaped black case for

5. Range (see table)
6.  Options: AL = Aluminum Case*; PD = Plastic Window
 HOW TO ORDER
 OPTIONS
Model A935AF5
*Aluminum case is required for ranges over 300°F
  ACCESSORIES
Thermowells For Adjustable
Angle Thermometers:
See page 20  ACCESSORIES
STOCK THERMOMETERS
A735AF2 A935AF4 A935AF2-AL
A735AF5 A935AF5 A935AF3-AL
A935AD2 A935AF6 A935AF4-AL
A935AF2 A960AF2 A935AF5-AL
A935AF3 A960AF5 A935AF6-AL
– – A960AF2-AL
18
THERMOWELLS FOR ADJUSTABLE ANGLE THERMOMETERS
  THERMOMETER “T” “U” 3⁄4 NPT
 STEM LENGTH DIM. DIM. BRASS
 31⁄2˝ 1 11⁄2˝ G1E3D2B
  6˝ 21⁄2˝ 21⁄2˝ G1M3D2E
  9˝ 21⁄2˝ 51⁄2˝ G1S3D2E
 12˝ 21⁄2˝ 81⁄2˝ G1T3D2E
 THERMOMETER “U” 3⁄4 NPT
 STEM LENGTH DIM. BRASS
 31⁄2˝ 21⁄2˝ G1E3D2
  6˝ 5˝ G1M3D2
  9˝ 8˝ G1S3D2
 12˝ 11˝ G1T3D2
3⁄4˝ 1˝
5⁄8˝
3⁄4˝ NPT Standard
U
11⁄4˝ –
18 NEF
Thread
T
3⁄4˝ NPT Standard
11⁄4˝ –
18 NEF
Thread
5⁄8˝
1˝ U3⁄4˝
Adjustable Angle and Air Duct
Thermometer
General Dimensions
NPT
SCALE
SIZE
1.81
2.25
1.00
U
2.33 1.0
X
2.53
S
LAGGING
EXTENSION
Air Duct Stem
S .75 DIA
2.38 NO EXTENSION
1.56
1.33 DIA
2 HOLES
.25 DIA ON 2.31
B.C.
3.0
.63 DIA
19
20